Motor controllers CMMP-AS, for servo motors
Subject to change – 2010/102 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Motor controllers CMMP-AS, for servo motors
Key features
Comparison of motor controllers
Motor controller CMMD-AS CMMS-AS CMMP-AS CMMS-ST
for motor type Servo motor Servo motor Servo motor Stepper motor
Torque at standstill [Nm] 2x 4.7 4.7 25 9.3

2010/10 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Motor controllers CMMP-AS, for servo motors
Type codes
CMMP — AS — C5 — 11A — P3
Type
CMMP Motor controller, premium
Motor technology
AS AC synchronous
Nominal current
C2 2.5 A
C5 5 A
C10 10 A
Input voltage
3A 230 V AC
11A 400 V AC
Number of phases
P3 3-phase
-V- New
Subject to change – 2010/106 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Motor controllers CMMP-AS, for servo motors
Technical data
Fieldbus interfaces
General technical data
CMMP-AS- C2-3A C5-3A C5-11A-P3 C10-11A-P3
Type of mounting Screwed to a mounting plate
Display 7-segment display